DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 251.46

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 287.39

VALUE SURCHARGE 58.63

OTHER CHARGES 50.00

DOOR COLLECTION 250.00

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

DISCOUNT -431.08

TOTAL FREIGHT 2386.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 429.48

GRAND TOTAL 2815.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Eight Hundred Fifteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERIAMET (CHPT)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GST/1167/25-26 VALUE 117255.00

E-Waybill No 551938032475

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :